
SPACE DESCRIPTION SIZE COST PER SPACE DEPOSIT

STANDARD INDOOR SPACE (ONE INLINE) 10' X 10' $775 $387.50

CORNER INDOOR SPACE 10' X 10' $880 $440.00

DOUBLE INDOOR SPACE (TWO INLINES) 10' X 20'
$1,395

($1,550 minus 10%)
$697.50

PRIME DOUBLE INDOOR SPACE 
(ONE INLINE AND ONE CORNER, TOGETHER)

10' X 20'
$1,489.50

($1,655 minus 10%)
$744.75

ENDCAP INDOOR SPACE
(TWO CORNERS TOGETHER)

10' X 20'
$1,584

($1,760 minus 10%)
$792.00

TWO AND TWO INDOOR SPACES
(TWO CORNERS AND TWO INLINES)

20' X 20'
$2,979

($3,310 minus 10%)
$1,489.50

SPACE DESCRIPTION SIZE COST PER SPACE DEPOSIT

STANDARD OUTDOOR SPACE 10' X 10' $455 $227.50

DOUBLE OUTDOOR SPACE 10' X 20' $910 $455.00

TRIPLE OUTDOOR SPACE 10' X 30'
$1,228.50

($1,365 minus 10%)
$614.25
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Please Note: If you are purchasing a space within 90 days of the event, the full amount is due on
receipt. Prior to that time, only a deposit is due. 

INDOOR SPACES INCLUDE ONE 8' TABLE, PLUS CHAIRS, BACKDROP AND SIDE DRAPES

INDOOR SPACES

OUTDOOR SPACES (more on reverse)



SPACE DESCRIPTION SIZE COST PER SPACE DEPOSIT

QUAD-LINE OUTDOOR SPACE 10' X 40'
$1,638

($1,820 minus 10%) 
$819.00

OUTDOOR SPACE 20' X 20'
$1,638

($1,820 minus 10%) 
$819.00

OUTDOOR SPACE 20' X 30'
$2,184

($2,730 minus 20%) 
$1,092.00

OUTDOOR SPACE 20' X 40'
$2,912

($3,640 minus 20%) 
$1,456

OUTDOOR SPACES (continued)

OUTDOOR SPACES INCLUDE, IF REQUESTED IN ADVANCE, ONE 8' TABLE 

Special pricing may be available for craft items or odd sized locations. Please inquire for
exact information.  Larger spaces than those listed above may be available for additional

discounts. 
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